
Area 20 Foth Challenge
Results
80 cm Challenge

Senior 80 Individual SJ Faults SJ Time SJ Total XC aults XC Time Total Position

John Brooke Rankin Woodfield Jazz East Clwyd 0 73.19 0 0 2.8 2.8 1st

Shannon Edwards First Choice East Clwyd 0 68.91 0 0 3.2TF 3.2 2nd

Fran McNicol Cloud Warrior East Clwyd 0 71.83 0 0 4 4 3rd

Amanda Shenton Craic a Jack Weaver 0 76.77 0 0 4 4 4th

Sarah Healing Dunsinck Bobbie Delamere 0 72.77 0 0 6.4TF 6.4 5th

Liz Fear Carnsdale Toytown Flint & Denbigh 4 72.6 4 0 3.6TF 7.6 6th

Elizabeth Melles Garyvadden Girl Shrewsbury 8 77.28 8 0 0.8 8.8 7th

Rhian Pearce Ty Draw Rio Flint & Denbigh 4 77.76 4 0 4.8 8.8 8th

Johnathon rances Scott Dalcotes Lakelander Hafren 8 79.24 8 0 2TF 10 9th

Anne Gregory About Time IV  Shrewsbury 0 71.9 0 10.4 10.4 10.4 10th

Holly Large Texas Butterfly ECCTG 0 80.16 0 0 12.8 12.8 11th

Becky Erskine Too Easy Nantwich 0 78.02 0 0 14.8 14.8 12th

Phillipa Brooking Fionnois East Clwyd 0 78.19 0 0 16 16 13th

Stewart Shaw Carousel Lady Maelor 8 79.32 8 0 10.8 18.8 14th

Adrian Jones Cuffestown Diamond C Dolfor 16 67.51 16 0 7.2 23.2 15th

Lauren Ebrey Mr Dibbs Weaver 20 84.8 20 0 6 26 16th

Sian Bates Kittys Armour Vyrnwy Valley 4 74.9 4 20 4.8TF 28.8 17th

Wendy Harris Raci Cariad ach Dolfor 0 75.16 0 20 13.6 33.6 18th

Jackie Smallman Cavalier Katie Weaver 8 88.68 11 20 6 37 19th

Martin Shaw Penstrowed Seren Wen Hafren 8 90.9 13 20 12.4 45.4 20th

Sam Hargreaves New House Puzzle Weaver 16 76.54 16 20 9.6 45.6 21st

Juliet Foden Killiwick Molly Bloom ECCTG 16 97.58 28 0 27.2 55.2 22nd

Georgie Critchley Acton Apache Delamere 8 104.91 27 20 14 61 23rd

Jordan Bond Harmony East Clwyd 8 75.3 8 40 22 70 24th

Clare Wilberforce Polydor B Flint & Denbigh 0 79 0 0 89.6 89.6 25th

Katie Holden Beseeka Sunnitas Lad Delamere 4 82.71 4 60 36.8 100.8 26th

Caroline Woods Va Va Voom Delamere 4 84.65 4 80 26.4 110.4 27th



Joanne Smith Esperanza du Suerte East Clwyd 20 98.4 33 60 29.2 122.2 28th

Pat Youds Glencarig Eleanor Cuiun East Clwyd 12 105.79 32 60 50.8 142.8 29th

Senior Team SJ Faults SJ T SJ Total XC Faults XC Time XC Pens Total Place

 East Clwyd Eagles Pat Youds Glencarig Eleanor Cuiun 12 105.79 32 60 50.8 110.8 142.8

Fran McNicol Cloud Warrior 0 71.83 0 0 4 4 4

John Brooke Rankin Woodfield Jazz 0 73.19 0 0 2.8 2.8 2.8

Phillipa Brooking Fionnois 0 78.19 0 0 16 16 16  

                Team Total 22.8 1st

 

Weaver 1 Amanda Shenton Craic a Jack 0 76.77 0 0 4 4 4

Lauren Ebrey Mr dibbs 20 84.8 20 0 6 6 26

Jackie Smallman Cavalier Katie 8 88.68 11 20 6 26 37

Sam Hargreaves New House Puzzle 16 76.54 16 20 9.6 29.6 45.6  

               Team Total 67 2nd

Flint & Denbigh Liz Fear Carnsdale Toytown 4 72.6 4 0 3.6TF 3.6 3.6

Clare Wilberforce Polydor B 0 79 0 0 89.6 89.6 89.6

Rhian Pearce Ty Draw Rio 4 77.76 4 0 4.8 4.8 8.8  

               Team Total 106 3rd

Delamere Forest Katie Holden Beseeka Sunnitas Lad 4 82.71 4 60 36.8 96.8 100.8

Caroline Woods Va Va Voom 4 84.65 4 80 26.4 106.4 110.4

Sarah Healing Dunsink Bobbie 0 72.77 0 0 6.4TF 6.4 6.4

Georgie Critchley 8 104.91 27 20 14 34 61

               Team Total 168.2 4th

East Clwyd Hawks Dave Barrell Jalapeno 8 78.82 8 E

Jordan Bond Harmony 8 73.5 8 4 22 62 70

Joanne Smith Esperanza Du Suerte 20 98.4 33 60 29.2 89.2 122.2

Shannon Edwards First Choice 0 68.91 0 0 3.2TF 3.2 3.2

195.4 5th



Junior 80 Individual SJ Faults SJ Time SJ Total XC aults XC Time Total Position

Laura Hale Lackagh Pride Nantwich 0 77.93 0 0 7.2 7.2 1st

Emily Hodgkinson Little Gem Nantwich 0 74.82 0 0 9.6 9.6 2nd

Anna Maughan Stadmorslow AP Nantwich 4 67.32 4 0 10.4 14.4 3rd

Emily Jones Cashleen Whisper Llandudno 4 84.67 4 20 25.6 49.6 4th

Junior 80 Team SJ Faults SJ T SJ Total XC Faults XC Time XC Pens Total Place

Nantwich Emily Hodgkinson Little Gem 0 74.82 0 0 9.6 9.6 9.6

Laura Hale Lackagh Pride 0 77.93 0 0 7.2 7.2 7.2

Anna Maughan Stadmorslow Angelicas Pride4 67.32 4 0 10.4 10.4 14.4

31.2 1st

Senior 90 Individual SJ Faults SJ Time SJ Total XC aults XC Time Total Position

Sue O'leary Argento East Cheshire 0 70.74 0 0 0.4 0.4 1st

Jo Ellis Maximillian Montreaux Flint & Denbigh 0 71.9 0 0 2.8 2.8 2nd

Manon Owen Carrickview Wiseguy East Clwyd 0 78.35 0 0 2.8 2.8 3rd

Zoe Owen Bungowla Blue Cavalier East Clwyd 4 65.16 4 0 0.4 4.4 4th

Lucy McFarlane Otto V Dolfor 0 71.81 0 0 4.4TF 4.4 5th

Abi Powell Harveys High Flyer Weaver 0 72.43 0 0 4.4TF 4.4 6th

Sarah Shepherd Van Rosette Weaver 0 80.78 0 0 4.8 4.8 7th

Joanne Hughes Redhill Aimee Hafren 0 69.27 0 0 5.2 5.2 8th

Ashley Daniels Robjan Ruby Mai East Cheshire 12 84.18 12 0 0.8 12.8 9th

Joanne Hughes Redhill Cariad Hafren 0 71.97 0 0 6.8 6.8 10th

Janice Edwards Ballinvella Joe East Clwyd 0 77.86 0 0 7.2 7.2 11th

Colette Tamblyn Ardfield Master East Clwyd 4 78.71 0 0 3.2TF 7.2 12th

Lizzie Jackson Magic Idol Weaver 4 75.25 4 0 5.2TF 9.2 13th

Hannah Mulliner Sophie ECCTG 4 72.39 4 0 6 10 14th

Sharron James Narcotique East Clwyd 4 74.22 4 0 8.0TF 12 15th

Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky East Clwyd 8 78.4 8 0 4 12 16th

Eluned Tibbott Sparkling Western E Dolfor 4 69.7 4 0 8.4 12.4 17th

Susie King Quintons Ronaldo Shrewsbury 12 76.63 12 0 0.4 12.4 18th



Emily Neville Banter Shrewsbury 0 86.45 1 0 12.8 13.8 19th

Carla Helmsley Moortown Miracle East Clwyd 0 73.39 0 0 14.4 14.4 20th

Lisa Cadman Pentaran Easter Gold Nantwich 4 82.56 4 0 16.8 20.8 21st

Lois Roberts Make a Wish East Clwyd 16 73.46 16 0 5.2 21.2 22nd

Jane Yorke Fergies Lady East Clwyd 12 74.34 12 0 9.6TF 21.6 23rd

Annabel Jones Ashkinvillar Kid Weaver 4 78.92 4 0 24.4 28.4 24th

Jill Barrell Acquila Heights East Clwyd 4 90.9 9 20 14.8 43.8 25th

Jane Valentine Dollar Oats ECCTG 8 88.37 11 0 48 59 26th

Emma Reading Dante Delamere 20 104.66 39 0 31.2 70.2 27th

Gill Toogood First Class Lady East Clwyd 0 77.91 0 20 62.4 82.4 28th

Senior 90 Team SJ Faults SJ T SJ Total XC Faults XC Time XC Pens Total Place

Weaver Abi Powell Harveys High Flyer 0 72.43 0 0 4.4TF 4.4 4.4

 Lizzie Jackson Magic Idol 4 75.25 4 0 5.2TF 5.2 9.2

 Annabel Jones Ashkinvillar Kid 4 78.92 4 0 24.4 24.4 28.4

 Sarah Shepherd Van Rosette 0 80.78 0 0 4.8 4.8 4.8

               Team Total 18.4 1st

East Clwyd Diamonds Colette Tamblyn Ardfield Master 4 78.71 4 0 3.2TF 3.2 7.2

Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 8 78.4 8 0 4 4 12

Janice Edwards Ballinvella Joe 0 77.86 0 0 7.2 7.2 7.2

Zoe Owen Bungowla Blue Cavalier 4 65.16 4 0 0.4 4.4 4.4

               Team Total 18.8 2nd

East Cheshire Jaguars Ashley Daniels Robjan Ruby Mai 12 84.18 12 0 0.8 0.8 12.8

Sue O'leary Argento 0 70.74 0 0 0.4 0.4 0.4

Jane Valentine Dollar Oats 8 88.37 11 0 48 48 59

Hannah Mulliner Sophie 4 72.39 4 0 6 6 10

               Team Total 23.2 3rd

East Clwyd Sapphires Manon Owen Carrickview Wiseguy 0 78.35 0 0 2.8 2.8 2.8

Jill Barrell Acquila Heights 4 90.9 9 20 14.8 14.8 43.8



Lois Roberts Make a Wish 16 73.46 16 0 5.2 5.2 21.2

Sharron James Narcotique 4 74.22 4 0 8.0TF 8 12

               Team Total 36 4th

East Clwyd Rubys Laura von der Fecht RV Ollie 0 75.6 0 0 6 6 6

Jane Yorke Fergies Lady 12 74.34 12 0 14.4 14.4 14.4

Gill Toogood First Class Lady 0 77.91 0 20 62.4 82.4 82.4

Carla Helmsley Moortown Miracle 0 73.39 0 0 14.4 14.4 14.4

               Team Total 42 5th

Junior 90 Individual SJ Faults SJ Time SJ Total XC aults XC Time Total Position

Tristan Chandler Carraroe Paddy Weaver 0 65.14 0 0 6.8 6.8 1st

Grace Hampton Proud William Weaver 8 75.75 8 0 0.4TF 8.4 2nd

Ellie Studley Fethard Boy Tushingham 4 70.51 4 0 5.2TF 9.2 3rd

Charlotte Davies Commanche V Tushingham 0 71.48 0 0 9.3TF 9.3 4th

Abi Rimmer Haribo Starmix Tushingham 0 68.31 0 0 11.2TF 11.2 5th

Tyler Casey Fred Weaver 8 79.16 8 0 4.0TF 12 6th

Jasmine Veitch Johnstown Boy Weaver 8 107.18 28 20 1.6 29.6 7th

Junior 90 Team SJ Faults SJ T SJ Total XC Faults XC Time XC Pens Total Place

Weaver Tyler Casey Fred 8 79.16 8 0 4.0TF 4 12

Grace Hampton Proud William 8 75.75 8 0 0.4TF 0.4 8.4

Tristan Chandler Carraroe Paddy 0 65.14 0 0 6.8 6.8 6.8

Jasmine Veitch Johnstown Boy 8 107.18 28 20 1.6 21.6 49.6

               Team Total 27.2 1st

Tushingham Abby Rimmer Haribo Starmix 0 68.31 0 0 11.2TF 11.2 11.2



Charlotte Davies Commanche V 0 71.48 0 0 9.3TF 9.3 9.3

Leah Potter Major Magic E  

Ellie Studley Fethard Boy 4 70.51 4 0 5.2TF 5.2 9.2

               Team Total 29.7 2nd

Senior 100 Individual SJ Faults SJ Time SJ Total XC aults XC Time Total Position

Ashley Daniels Abba East Cheshire 0 67.09 0 0 2.4TF 2.4 1st

Emma Johnson Refuse to Mambo Shrewsbury 0 74.67 0 0 2.4 2.4 2nd

Jane Clark déjà vu Shrewsbury 4 72.77 4 0 2 6 3rd

Georgia Drummond Lester Lady East Cheshire 0 72.5 0 0 8.4 8.4 4th

Hannah Mulliner Ballybane Hugo East Cheshire 0 74.77 0 0 9.2 9.2 5th

Robbie Allman Wilson Ohceecee Dolfor 16 72.07 16 0 4.4 20.4 6th

Sarah Spearing Timberwolf III East Cheshire 12 71.02 12 60 17.2 89.2 7th

Senior 100 Team SJ Faults SJ T SJ Total XC Faults XC Time XC Pens Total Place

East Cheshire Ashley Daniels ABBA 0 67.09 0 0 2.4TF 2.4 2.4

Sarah Spearing Timberwolf III 12 71.02 12 60 17.2 77.2 89.2

Georgia Drummond Lester Lady 0 72.5 0 0 8.4 8.4 8.4

Hannah Mulliner Ballybane Hugo 0 74.77 0 0 9.2 9.2 9.2

               Team Total 20 1st

Junior 100 Individual

Erin Morris Katie Daly Hafren 0 73.17 0 0 8 8 1st

Rachel Hughes Morrigan Brenin Hafren 4 77.09 4 0 6 10 2nd

Rachel Hughes Morrigan Siobhan Hafren 12 66.05 12 0 3.6TF 15.6 3rd

Amy Owen Clonincurragh Star Hafren 4 71.57 4 0 18.8 22.8 4th

Junior 100 Team

Hafren Amy Owen  

Erin Morris  

Rachel Hughes Morrigan Siobhan  

40.8 1st


